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Cayce St. Aubin
cayce.staubin@jackinthebox.com

Esty Chang
echang@deltaco.com

Nicole Curtis 
nicole.curtis@jackinthebox.com

Sandy Ayers
sandy.ayers@jackinthebox.com

Sandy Ayers (JIB)/Esty Chang (DT)

David Hull 
VP of Real Estate & Asset Management

david.hull@jackinthebox.com
(770) 855-5619

9357 Spectrum Center Blvd, San Diego, CA 92123 https://investors.jackinthebox.com/real-estate
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VP of Real Estate & Asset Management
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Israel Zepeda
israel.zepeda@jackinthebox.com

Jeff  Lohmann
jeff .lohmann@jackinthebox.com

Kathy Steininger
ksteininger@deltaco.com

Shauna Adams
shauna.adams@jackinthebox.com

https://investors.jackinthebox.com/real-estate

HI


